
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSKohn-Maxi50

Final A
Carlevarino, Pablo (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Wainsztok, Darío (Instituto Cia. Maria)
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Semifinales A
Carlevarino, Pablo (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)
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Wainsztok, Darío (Instituto Cia. Maria)

Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel (CAVA)
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4tos de Final A
Carlevarino, Pablo (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Beloqui, Ramón (River Plate)

 3

 0
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-19

Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Baltaian, Leandro Alfredo (CTDM Pato

 3
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Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel (CAVA)

Buquete, Luis Mariano (Rioja)

 3
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11

 9

  2

 -2

Wainsztok, Darío (Instituto Cia. Maria)

Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 0
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11
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  2

 -2

8vos de Final A
Carlevarino, Pablo (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Gazzo, Alberto (Padilla)

 3

 1

12
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 3
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11
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  5

 -5

Baltaian, Leandro Alfredo (CTDM Pato

Rodriguez, Fabricio (Gimnasty)

 3

 1

11

 7

11

 4

 9

11
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 9

  4

 -4

Buquete, Luis Mariano (Rioja)

Cardoso, Andres N (CAVA)

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 3

11

 4
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-15

Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)

 3
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11

 4
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 4
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11
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  1

 -1

Final B
Dorrego, Javier (Estacion Ping Pong)

Villegas, Pablo

 3

 1

 8

11

11

 4
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11
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  4

 -4

Semifinales B
Dorrego, Javier (Estacion Ping Pong)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

 3
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Villegas, Pablo

Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)

 3
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11
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11
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-11

4tos de Final B
Dorrego, Javier (Estacion Ping Pong)

Kamarauskas, Rodolfo (Intendente

 3

 0

11

 9

11
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11

 7

  2

 -2

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

Gomez, Javier Alberto (Social Club

 3

 0

11

 7

11
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 -4

Villegas, Pablo

Maza, Juan Carlos (GTM)

 3
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11
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11

11

 8
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11

 8

  7
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Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)

Chillemi, Germán (Top Minc)

 3
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11

11
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11

 8
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  3

 -3

8vos de Final B
Gomez, Javier Alberto (Social Club

Quiroga, Edgardo (Estacion Ping

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 6

11

 6

  3

 -3

Zona F
Cardoso, Andres N (CAVA)

Gomez, Javier Alberto (Social Club

 3

 1
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11

11

 9

11

 3
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  1

 -1

Carlevarino, Pablo (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Chillemi, Germán (Top Minc)

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 2

11
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  1

 -1

Carlevarino, Pablo (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Cardoso, Andres N (CAVA)

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 3

11

 9

  9

 -9

Gomez, Javier Alberto (Social Club

Chillemi, Germán (Top Minc)

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 7

11

 4

  6

 -6

Zona F
Cardoso, Andres N (CAVA)

Chillemi, Germán (Top Minc)

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 6

11

 7

  1

 -1

Carlevarino, Pablo (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Gomez, Javier Alberto (Social Club

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 2

11

 5

  1

 -1

Zona E
Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Villegas, Pablo

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 5

11

 5

  1

 -1

Baltaian, Leandro Alfredo (CTDM Pato

Kamarauskas, Rodolfo (Intendente

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 3

11

 9

  1

 -1

Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Baltaian, Leandro Alfredo (CTDM Pato

 3

 1
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11

11
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11
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  3

 -3

Villegas, Pablo

Kamarauskas, Rodolfo (Intendente

 3

 0

11
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  3

 -3

Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Kamarauskas, Rodolfo (Intendente

 3

 0

11

 2
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  1

 -1

Baltaian, Leandro Alfredo (CTDM Pato

Villegas, Pablo

 3

 2
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11
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  1

 -1

Zona D
Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel (CAVA)

Maza, Juan Carlos (GTM)

 3

 1

 5
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11

 5

11
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 5

  1

 -1

Gazzo, Alberto (Padilla)

Quiroga, Edgardo (Estacion Ping

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 3

11

 9

  1

 -1

Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel (CAVA)

Gazzo, Alberto (Padilla)

 3

 0

11

 9
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  3

 -3

Maza, Juan Carlos (GTM)

Quiroga, Edgardo (Estacion Ping

 3

 0

11

 8

11
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  2

 -2

Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel (CAVA)

Quiroga, Edgardo (Estacion Ping

 3

 0

11

 1

11
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  1

 -1

Gazzo, Alberto (Padilla)

Maza, Juan Carlos (GTM)

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 3

14

12

  1

 -1

Zona C
Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 5

14

12

  1

 -1

Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Buquete, Luis Mariano (Rioja)

 3

 0

11

 2

11

 6

11

 8

  1

 -1

Buquete, Luis Mariano (Rioja)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 0

11

 9

11
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11
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  2

 -2

Zona B
Wainsztok, Darío (Instituto Cia. Maria)

Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)

 3

 1
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  1

 -1

Wainsztok, Darío (Instituto Cia. Maria)

Rodriguez, Fabricio (Gimnasty)

 3

 0

11
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11

 3
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 3

  1

 -1

Rodriguez, Fabricio (Gimnasty)

Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)

 3

 1

11
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11

 9

 9
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  2

 -2

Zona A
Beloqui, Ramón (River Plate)

Dorrego, Javier (Estacion Ping Pong)

 3

 1

11

13

11

 9

11
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  1

 -1

Beloqui, Ramón (River Plate)

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)

 3

 0
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Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)

Dorrego, Javier (Estacion Ping Pong)
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